w w w . t a y l o r v a l v e . c o m
9300-S Pilot Operated
Pressure Safety Valves
90% 100%
110%0%
Set
Pressure
90% 100%

Model Number
To obtain the model number, use the Valve
Model Numbering chart supplied on pages
13 and 14.
Special Requirements
Specify the details of any special processes,
tests or inspection procedures required
during valve manufacturing.
These might include special quality
assurance, material traceability, non-
standard plating and surface finishes, non-
destructive test requirements, etc. Include
required levels of inspection and the
organization performing the inspection, if
any.
Note: Special requirements will impact price
and delivery. Specify any special accessories
listed in our options.
Page 12
How to Order a Valve
Page 13
Determining the Model Number
Example given: Standard Model 93-S-05-1-0-0 — Model number represents a snap action pilot valve with fluorocarbon seals set at
150 psi.
93-______-______-______-______-______
PILOT TYPE
S = SNAP
M = MODULATING
E = ELECTRIC
SPRING RANGE
00 = 15 - 24
01 = 25 - 34
02 = 35 - 52
03 = 53 - 80
04 = 81 - 120
05 = 121 - 182
06 = 183 - 275
07 = 276 - 410
08 = 411 - 615
09 = 616 - 920
10 = 921 - 1150
11 = 1151 - 1480
12 = 1481 - 2160
13 = 2161 - 3240
14 = 3241 - 3750
SEAT MATERIAL
1 = FLUOROCARBON
2 = TFPE
3 = PC BUNA
4 = EDPM
X = OTHER
BLOW DOWN TYPE
0 = NONE
1 = MANUAL
2 = REMOTE
3 = LIFT LEVER
OPTIONS
0 = NONE
1 = DIFFERENTIAL SENSING FILTER
2 = REMOTE PRESSURE SENSOR
3 = PRESSURE SNUBBER
4 = TEST GAG
5 = BACKFLOW PREVENTOR FOR FULL BORE
6 = REMOTE VALVE LIFT INDICATOR
8 = PILOT VENT CONNECTED TO MAIN VALVE OUTLET
9 = DUAL PILOT VALVES
PI
LO

N
S
9300 Series Pilot Valve Model Numbering
Page 14
Determining the Model Number
Example given: Standard Model 93-E-1-1-1-0-1-1-0 — Model number represents 1” 150 lb. by 2” 150 lb. raised faced flange, carbon
steel body, “E” orifice, fluorocarbon seals in a standard service.
93-___-___-___-___-___-___-___-___
ORIFICE
D   L
E M
F N
G P
H Q
J R
K T
FB
INLET
OUTLET SIZE
1 = 1” X 2”
2 = 1 1/2” X 2”
3 = 1 1/2” X 3”
4 = 2” X 3”
5 = 3” X 4”
6 = 4” X 6”
7 = 4” X 6” X 6”
8 = 6” X 8”
9 = 6” X 8” X 8”
10 = 8” X 10”
11 = 8” X 10” X 10”
12 = LARGER CONNECTIONS SEE FACTORY
INLET CLASS
1 = 150 LB.
2 = 300 LB.
3 = 600 LB.
4 = 900 LB.
5 = 1500 LB.
6 = 2500 LB.
SERVICE
0 = STANDARD
4 = NACE
SEAT MATERIAL
1 = FLUOROCARBON
2 = TFPE
3 = PC BUNA
4 = EPDM
5 = PEEK
X = OTHER
BODY MATERIAL
1 = CARBON STEEL
2 = STAINLESS STEEL
3 = OTHER
FLANGE TYPE
0 = RF X RF
1 = RF X RTJ
2 = RTJ X RF
3 = RTJ X RTJ
4 = OTHER
OUTLET CLASS
1 = 150 LB.
2 = 300 LB.
3 = 600 LB.
O
RI